## L17000135301

| (Requestor's Name)                      |
|---|
|   |
| (Address)                               |
|   |
| (Address)                               |
|   |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |
|   |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
|   |
| (Document Number)                       |
|   |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
|   |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |

Office Use Only



700363525507

04/13/21--01024--013 \*\*25.00

PILED

2021 APR 13 AM 7: 19

SECRETARY OF STATE

SECRETARY OF STAT

## **COVER LETTER**

|           | Registration Section Division of Corporations  |                     |   |
|-----------|--|---------------------|---|
| SUBJE     | MILLENNIALS IN MEDICINE  | LLC                 |   |
| SUBJE     |  | Vame of Limited L   | iability Company  |
| Dear Sir  | r or Madam:  |                     |   |
| The enc   | losed Registered Agent/Registered (  | Office Change and   | fee(s) are submitted for filing.  |
| Please re | eturn all correspondence concerning  | this matter to the  | following:  |
| LOVET     | TE DOBSON  |                     |   |
|           | Name of Person   | <del></del>         |   |
| INCFILI   | E.COM LLC  |                     |   |
|           | Firm/Company   |                     | _   |
| 17350 S   | TATE HWY 249 STE 220   |                     |   |
|           | Address  | -                   |   |
| HOUST     | ON, TX 77064   |                     |   |
|           | City/State and Zip Code  | e                   |   |
| EFILET    | 234@INCFILE.COM  |                     |   |
| Ē-        | mail address: (to be used for future a   | annual report notif | ication)  |
| For furt  | her information concerning this matt   | ter, please call:   |   |
| LOVET     | TE DOBSON  | 888<br>at (         | 462-3453  |
|           | Name of Person   |                     | Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number  |
|           | Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 |                     | Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, Fl. 32303 |

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| (a) _   |  | (b)  | Mailing address of limited liability company:   |
|---|--|--|---|
|   | Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)  |  | (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)  |
|   | 2337 Sw Archer Road, 1031  | 2337   | Sw Archer Road, 1031  |
|   | Miami, Fl. 32608   |  | ni, FL 32608  |
|   |  | <u> </u>   |   |
|   | 06/21/2017   | 1.1700   | 00135301  |
|   | Date of filing/registration in Florida   | 4.   | Document number   |
| 1)  |  |  |   |
| '   | Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o  | f the Florida Dept.  | of State:   |
|   | Hannah E Tucker  |  |   |
|   | Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET  | (ADDRESS)  | 202<br>TAL  |
|   | 90 SW 3rd Steet 1701   |  | 2021 APR  |
|   | Miami  | L_33130  |   |
|   | Miami F  | 1  | $ \frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{3}$ $\frac{1}{3}$  |
|   |  |  | AH III  |
| )   | Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered   | d Office address:  | AH 7: II  |
|   | -  |  | APR 13 AM 7: 19  AHASSEE, FLORIDA   |
|   |  |  |   |
|   | Hannah Tucker  | <u> </u>   | <u>-</u>  |
|   | Hannah Tucker  NEW Registered Office Address:  | · · ·  |   |
|   |  |  |   |
|   | NEW Registered Office Address:<br>1519 Capital Circle NE Suite 35  |  |   |
|   | NEW Registered Office Address:<br>1519 Capital Circle NE Suite 35  | 32303  |   |
|   | NEW Registered Office Address: 1519 Capital Circle NE Suite 35  Tallahassee  | L_32303  |   |
| li  | NEW Registered Office Address:  1519 Capital Circle NE Suite 35  Tallahassee   | aws of the State   | of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after   |
| 30<br>W   | NEW Registered Office Address:  1519 Capital Circle NE Suite 35  Tallahassee   | aws of the State<br>registered off<br>liability compar   | of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after fice and the business office of the registered by, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)  |
| ge<br>V   | NEW Registered Office Address:  1519 Capital Circle NE Suite 35  Tallahassee   | aws of the State<br>he registered off<br>liability compar<br>of the limited l                                  | of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after lice and the business office of the registered by, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) iability company or as otherwise provided in   |
| ge<br>V   | NEW Registered Office Address:  1519 Capital Circle NE Suite 35  Tallahassee  . In the diability company is not organized under the Lor changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited are authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the  | aws of the State<br>he registered off<br>liability compar<br>of the limited l                                  | of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after lice and the business office of the registered by, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) iability company or as otherwise provided in ty company.   |
| ge<br>W<br>rti  | NEW Registered Office Address:  1519 Capital Circle NE Suite 35  Tallahassee   | aws of the State<br>ne registered off<br>liability compar<br>of the limited l<br>e limited liabili             | of Florida. it is hereby confirmed that after ice and the business office of the registered by, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) iability company or as otherwise provided in ty company.  |
| ge<br>t v<br>we<br>rti  | Tallahassee  Inited liability company is not organized under the lor changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the way.  In the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the way.  In the case of a member of a mem | aws of the State<br>ne registered off<br>liability compar<br>of the limited l<br>e limited liabili<br>Andrew T | of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after fice and the business office of the registered by, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) iability company or as otherwise provided in ty company.  Sucker  Printed or typed name of signce  |
| ge<br>t v<br>ve<br>rti<br>nat                                       | Tallahassee  Inited liability company is not organized under the lor changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the way.  In the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the way.  In the case of a member of a mem | aws of the State<br>ne registered off<br>liability compar<br>of the limited l<br>e limited liabili<br>Andrew T | of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after fice and the business office of the registered by, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) iability company or as otherwise provided in the company.  Sucker  Printed or typed name of signce |
| ge<br>t v<br>rti<br>nat<br>retisi<br>blere                          | Tallahassee  Tallahassee  Inited liability company is not organized under the Lor changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the wave of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and as ons of all statutes relative to the proper and completingations of my position as registered agent as provided reflect a change in the registered office address.   | aws of the State<br>ne registered off<br>liability compar<br>of the limited l<br>e limited liabili<br>Andrew T | of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after fice and the business office of the registered by, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) iability company or as otherwise provided in the company.  Sucker  Printed or typed name of signce |
| nge<br>nt v<br>s/we<br>arti<br>ignat<br>eret<br>visi<br>obl<br>nere | Tallahassee  Inited liability company is not organized under the lor changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the way.  In the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the way.  In the case of a member of a mem | aws of the State<br>ne registered off<br>liability compar<br>of the limited l<br>e limited liabili<br>Andrew T | of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that affice and the business office of the register by, it is hereby confirmed that the changes iability company or as otherwise provide ty company.  Sucker  Printed or typed name of signce              |

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00